
MP AMENITY PRO

NOTICE: This product contains iron which may stain concrete and other surfaces. Product applied to these surfaces should be promptly removed by sweeping or blowing. DO NOT WASH OFF WITH WATER. 
WARNING: Causes skin irritation. Causes serious eye irritation. May cause respiratory irritation. May cause cancer. May cause damage to organs (lungs) through prolonged or repeated exposure if inhaled. Obtain special instructions 
before use. Do not handle until all safety precautions have been read and understood. Do not breathe dust. Wash hands thoroughly after handling. Do not eat, drink or smoke when using this product. Use only outdoors or in a well-
ventilated area. Wear protective gloves/protective clothing/eye protection/face protection. Remove person to fresh air and keep comfortable for breathing. IF IN EYES: Rinse cautiously with water for several minutes. Remove contact 
lenses, if present and easy to do. Continue rinsing. IF SWALLOWED: Call a POISON CENTER/doctor if you feel unwell. Rinse mouth. IF ON SKIN: Wash with plenty of water. Take off contaminated clothing and wash it before reuse. 
Get medical advice/attention if you feel unwell. Store locked up. Dispose of contents/container according to local regulations. 

MP AMENITY PRO is designed for amenity planting, including perennial shrubs and trees as well as full season feeding for annuals.  
Dibbled or topdressed on the surface. 70% of the nitrogen is delivered from Polymer-coated urea. 

Planting Situation Annuals Shrub/Tree Planting

Plant Nutrient Requirement

Low 75 g/m2 0.5 g/L

Medium 100 g/m2 75 g/m2

High 150 g/m2 75 g/m2

20 kg

Guaranteed Analysis

16.0%

5.3%
13.3%

3.0%
0.07%

Total Nitrogen (N)
- 2.5% Ammoniacal Nitrogen 
- 13.5% Urea Nitrogen
Phosphorus (P)
Potassium (K)
Sulphur (S)
Boron (B)

0.68%
0.28%

0.0018%
0.17%

Iron (Fe)
Manganese (Mn)
Molybdenum (Mo) 
Zinc (Zn)

Derived from: Iron sucrate, Ferrous sulphate, Iron oxide, Ulexite, Manganese sulphate, 
Manganese oxide, Zinc sulphate, Zinc oxide, Sodium Molybdate, Manganese sucrate, 
monoammonium phosphate, Muriate of potash, Polymer-coated urea, Potassium  
sulphate, Urea.
*11.2% Slowly available Nitrogen from polymer-coated urea. 

SGN 200
16-5.3-13.3 + 70% AccuBlu SRN + 50% SOP + TE
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Manufactured for Living Turf by: 
Ferti Technologies
560 Rhe’aume, CP 126
St-Michel, Qc, J0L 2J0, Canada
MATCHPLAY is a trademark  
of Greenshed Pty Ltd. 
ACCUBLU is a registered trademark  
of Ferti Technologies.
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