MP AMENITY PRO

16-5.3-13.3 + 70% AccuBlu SRN + 50% SOP + TE

SGN 200

MP AMENITY PRO is designed for amenity planting, including perennial shrubs and trees as well as full season feeding for annuals.

Dibbled or topdressed on the surface. 70% of the nitrogen is delivered from Polymer-coated urea.

Guaranteed Analysis					
16.0%	Total Nitrogen (N) - 2.5% Ammoniacal Nitrogen - 13.5% Urea Nitrogen	0.68% 0.28% 0.0018%	iron (Fe) Manganese (Mn) Molybdenum (Mo)		
5.3%	Phosphorus (P)	0.17%	Zinc (Zn)		
13.3% 3.0%	Potassium (K) Sulphur (S)				
0.07%	Boron (B)				

Planting Situation	Annuals	Shrub/Tree Planting	
Plant Nutrient Requirement			
Low	75 g/m²	0.5 g/L	
Medium	100 g/m²	75 g/m²	
High	150 g/m ²	75 g/m²	

Derived from: Iron sucrate, Ferrous sulphate, Iron oxide, Ulexite, Manganese sulphate, Manganese oxide, Zinc sulphate, Zinc oxide, Sodium Molybdate, Manganese sucrate, monoammonium phosphate, Muriate of potash, Polymer-coated urea, Potassium sulphate, Urea.

*11.2% Slowly available Nitrogen from polymer-coated urea.

20 kg

LOT NUMBER:

Manufactured for Living Turf by:
Ferti Technologies
560 Rhe'aume, CP 126
St-Michel, Qc, J0L 2J0, Canada
MATCHPLAY is a trademark
of Greenshed Pty Ltd.
ACCUBLU is a registered trademark
of Ferti Technologies.

NOTICE: This product contains iron which may stain concrete and other surfaces. Product applied to these surfaces should be promptly removed by sweeping or blowing. DO NOT WASH OFF WITH WATER.

WARNING: Causes skin irritation. Causes serious eye irritation. May cause respiratory irritation. May cause cancer. May cause damage to organs (lungs) through prolonged or repeated exposure if inhaled. Obtain special instructions before use. Do not handle until all safety precautions have been read and understood. Do not breathe dust. Wash hands thoroughly after handling. Do not eat, drink or smoke when using this product. Use only outdoors or in a well-ventilated area. Wear protective gloves/protective clothing/eye protection/face protection. Remove person to fresh air and keep comfortable for breathing. IF IN EYES: Rinse cautiously with water for several minutes. Remove contact lenses, if present and easy to do. Continue rinsing. IF SWALLOWED: Call a POISON CENTER/doctor if you feel unwell. Rinse mouth. IF ON SKIN: Wash with plenty of water. Take off contaminated clothing and wash it before reuse. Get medical advice/attention if you feel unwell. Store locked up. Dispose of contents/container according to local regulations.